
908 WINFORD AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-4027
https://www.adashunjones.com

908 WINFORD
Avenue, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54303-4027

$194,900

This great 4 bdrm home has a bright kitchen-dinette with ceramic flr, hdwd flrs in LR & main
level bdrms, updated full bath, 2 more bdrms upper with double access half bath and built in
dressers. LL boasts light & bright fam rm, extra shower stall & lots of storage. Completely
fenced backyard w/beautiful freestanding...

LISTING
Shorewest, Realtors

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1592 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1240

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
352

Tax Amount: 2329.25

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven
Stove, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Red
work bench in garage.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property, Chest freezer
in basement, TV's and mounts in lower and main
levels.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x10 Main

Bedroom 2 10x10 Main

Bedroom 3 17x15 Upper

Bedroom 4 9x9 Upper

Family Room 32x11 Lower

Kitchen 12x10 Main

Living Room 18x13 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached


